

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6639

SECTION 1: Rockfill Column Installation and PDA Testing (Slope Stabilization Structure)

ROAD NO: 75

WORK ORDER: H1556415

PROJECT NO: 2431

LOCATION: At Plum River Bridge on PTH 75 (Vicinity of St. Jean-Baptiste)

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
Preset Piling Ltd.	4,771,193.00	4,771,193.00
L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.	5,461,797.00	5,461,797.00
Nelson River Construction Inc.	5,462,025.00	5,462,025.00
Borland Construction Inc.	5,567,705.00	5,567,705.00
H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.	5,902,123.00	5,902,123.00
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	6,386,825.00	6,386,825.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6639

SECTION 1: Rockfill Column Installation and PDA Testing (Slope Stabilization Structure)

ROAD NO: 75

WORK ORDER: H1556415

PROJECT NO: 2431

LOCATION: At Plum River Bridge on PTH 75 (Vicinity of St. Jean-Baptiste)

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Preset Piling Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Borland Construction Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment (Mod)	1	lump sum	1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00	2,006,180.00	2,006,180.00	1,670,000.00	1,670,000.00	1,750,000.00	1,750,000.00
Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	1	lump sum	55,000.00	55,000.00	47,800.00	47,800.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
Supply of Field Office, Class "B" (Mod)	1	lump sum	60,000.00	60,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Environmental Management Procedures	1	lump sum	48,000.00	48,000.00	34,400.00	34,400.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
Access Roads and Site Work Roads	1	lump sum	268,000.00	268,000.00	39,343.00	39,343.00	74,000.00	74,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
Work Bridges, Work Platforms & Rock Berms	1	lump sum	258,000.00	258,000.00	137,536.00	137,536.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
Rockfill Column Shaft Drilling (Lower Bank)	930	m	514.00	478,020.00	769.00	715,170.00	800.00	744,000.00	650.00	604,500.00
Rockfill Column Sleeving (Lower Bank)	32	each	9,253.00	296,096.00	10,000.00	320,000.00	10,500.00	336,000.00	10,700.00	342,400.00
Supply and Place Rockfill, 150mm Minus	14100	t	45.00	634,500.00	37.33	526,353.00	40.00	564,000.00	45.00	634,500.00
Rockfill Column Shaft Drilling (Upper Bank)	1235	m	735.00	907,725.00	769.00	949,715.00	915.00	1,130,025.00	990.00	1,222,650.00
Rockfill Column Sleeving (Upper Bank)	36	each	13,582.00	488,952.00	12,000.00	432,000.00	14,000.00	504,000.00	16,450.00	592,200.00
Stone Rip Rap, Class 450mm (Mod)	2000	t	50.00	100,000.00	56.90	113,800.00	70.00	140,000.00	44.00	88,000.00
Deliver H Piles (Supplied)	1	lump sum	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,155.00	1,155.00
Install Steel H Pile Tips	2	each	600.00	1,200.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,800.00	3,600.00
Driving Steel H Piles	95	m	600.00	57,000.00	100.00	9,500.00	100.00	9,500.00	120.00	11,400.00
Splicing Steel H Piles	3	each	1,400.00	4,200.00	3,500.00	10,500.00	3,500.00	10,500.00	4,100.00	12,300.00
Standby	5	h	2,500.00	12,500.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	1,700.00	8,500.00	2,000.00	10,000.00
Extra Work	1	\$	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				4,771,193.00		5,461,797.00		5,462,025.00		5,567,705.00
BID TOTAL				4,771,193.00		5,461,797.00		5,462,025.00		5,567,705.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6639

SECTION 1: Rockfill Column Installation and PDA Testing (Slope Stabilization Structure)

ROAD NO: 75

WORK ORDER: H1556415

PROJECT NO: 2431

LOCATION: At Plum River Bridge on PTH 75 (Vicinity of St. Jean-Baptiste)

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment (Mod)	1	lump sum	1,475,000.00	1,475,000.00	1,750,000.00	1,750,000.00				
Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	1	lump sum	115,000.00	115,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00				
Supply of Field Office, Class "B" (Mod)	1	lump sum	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00				
Environmental Management Procedures	1	lump sum	55,000.00	55,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00				
Access Roads and Site Work Roads	1	lump sum	145,000.00	145,000.00	295,000.00	295,000.00				
Work Bridges, Work Platforms & Rock Berms	1	lump sum	175,000.00	175,000.00	318,000.00	318,000.00				
Rockfill Column Shaft Drilling (Lower Bank)	930	m	795.00	739,350.00	695.00	646,350.00				
Rockfill Column Sleeveing (Lower Bank)	32	each	11,250.00	360,000.00	10,500.00	336,000.00				
Supply and Place Rockfill, 150mm Minus	14100	t	68.23	962,043.00	68.50	965,850.00				
Rockfill Column Shaft Drilling (Upper Bank)	1235	m	795.00	981,825.00	925.00	1,142,375.00				
Rockfill Column Sleeveing (Upper Bank)	36	each	13,500.00	486,000.00	13,500.00	486,000.00				
Stone Rip Rap, Class 450mm (Mod)	2000	t	72.14	144,280.00	85.00	170,000.00				
Deliver H Piles (Supplied)	1	lump sum	25,000.00	25,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00				
Install Steel H Pile Tips	2	each	27,500.00	55,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00				
Driving Steel H Piles	95	m	275.00	26,125.00	150.00	14,250.00				
Splicing Steel H Piles	3	each	5,000.00	15,000.00	4,000.00	12,000.00				
Standby	5	h	3,500.00	17,500.00	5,000.00	25,000.00				
Extra Work	1	\$	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00				
SECTION 1 TOTAL				5,902,123.00		6,386,825.00		0.00		0.00
BID TOTAL				5,902,123.00		6,386,825.00		0.00		0.00